
RECEPTION

INFINITE LUXURY FITNESS SUITE

INFINITE LUXURY SPA 

KATA ROCKS BAR / RESTAURANT

INFINITE LUXURY POOL

FOUR BEDROOM SKY POOL VILLA PENTHOUSE

THREE BEDROOM SKY POOL VILLA

TWO BEDROOM SKY POOL VILLA

ONE BEDROOM SKY POOL VILLA 

ONE BEDROOM OCEAN POOL LOFT

KATA ROCKS PONTOON 

KATA ROCKS WINE CELLAR

KIDS CLUB

BEACH ACCESS

THE
ROCKS

101

102

201

202 203

301

304

401

402 403
405 406

404

305 306

302

501
502

503

504

303

204
207

208 209

205 206

103 105
108 109

106

104 107

 KATA ROCKS

Resort Map


